
De : ACCES INFORMATION
À :
Objet : RE: New- Information request - Samourai MMA 5
Date : 5 avril 2023 09:31:00
Pièces jointes : MAG210.pdf

Hello ,

We acknowledge your information request about the official results that took place at the Colisée de
Laval on March 11th 2023.

In regards of the Act respecting Access to documents held by public bodies and the Protection of
personal information (A-2.1), we can share with you the attached document.

Please accept the expression of our best wishes.

Alexandre Michaud, tech. en droit | RACJ | Accès à l’information | 1, rue Notre-Dame E., Mtl (Qc)  H2Y 1B6 |
Tél. : 514 864-7225, poste 22009 | alexandre.michaud@racj.gouv.qc.ca | www.racj.gouv.qc.ca 



Numéro du permis : ZM230213121343460

Mixte

2023-03-11

Colisée de Laval

Manifestation organisée par

DANIEL LAFOND F.A.S. BOUFFE DÉTENTE

Feuille des résultats de la manifestation

Nb
Round

Concurrents
Fiche

Poids Age
Arbitre
Juges

Résultat Remarque

3

0-5-0

0-0-0

DAVID
TROIS-RIVIERES, QUÉBEC, CANADA

HUBERT THERRIEN

OLIVIER
MONTRÉAL, QUÉBEC, CANADA

RHEIN

LOOF, YANNICK

BLOUIN, RICHARD
LEBLANC, SYLVAIN
PROCOPIO, PASQUALEW - TKO - 1 - 03:24

RHEIN: 7 DAYS MANDATORY REST
PERIOD

HUBERT THERRIEN: 7 DAYS
MANDATORY REST PERIOD

186.00
32

185.00
26

3

0-0-0

0-0-0

LAABIDI
TUNIS, TUNISIE

BECHIR

SCOTT
VERDUN, QUÉBEC, CANADA

RODRIGUES

LEFEBVRE, LUC

BLOUIN, RICHARD
GIRARD, GUY
PROCOPIO, PASQUALEW - RNC - 1 - 02:24

RODRIGUES: 7 DAYS MANDATORY
REST PERIOD

BECHIR: 7 DAYS MANDATORY REST
PERIOD

118.00
30

125.40
24

3

0-1-0

0-1-0

ERIC
MONTRÉAL, QUÉBEC, CANADA

KAYOLO MWANAYALA

ANTOINE
LONGUEUIL, QUÉBEC, CANADA

CHAPUT

PHILIPPEAUX, ERICK

GIRARD, GUY
LEBLANC, SYLVAIN
PROCOPIO, PASQUALEW - UD - 3

CHAPUT: 14 DAYS MANDATORY
REST PERIOD

KAYOLO NWANAYALA: 14 DAYS
MANDATORY REST PERIOD

27-30
27-30

27-30

159.00
37

157.80
21

3

2-2-0

2-1-0

IRVING JOSUE
DURANGO, DURANGO, MEXIQUE

MOLINA DIAZ

SOUHAIB
LÉVIS, QUÉBEC, CANADA

DAHMANI

LOOF, YANNICK

BLOUIN, RICHARD
GIRARD, GUY
LEBLANC, SYLVAINW - RNC - 2 - 01:53

DAHMANI: INDEFINITE MEDICAL
SUSPENSION. OPTHTAMOLOGICAL
REPORT REQUIRED. DR. MARC

MOLINA DIAZ: 7 DAYS MANDATORY
REST PERIOD

173.80
26

169.60
38

3

1-1-0

1-1-0

GORDON ROBERT  (CUNNINGHAM)
LONDON, ONTARIO, CANADA

CHAVARIE

SIMON
SAINTE-SOPHIE, QUÉBEC, CANADA

LAGARDE

PHILIPPEAUX, ERICK

BLOUIN, RICHARD
GIRARD, GUY
PROCOPIO, PASQUALE

W - TKO - 1 - 00:30

LAGARDE: 7 DAYS MANDATORY
REST PERIOD

CHAVARIE (CUNNINGHAM): 7 DAYS
MANDATORY REST PERIOD

185.00
27

185.80
35



Nb
Round

Concurrents
Fiche

Poids Age
Arbitre
Juges

Résultat Remarque

3

1-0-0

2-0-0

EDWIN DANIEL
MEXICO, MEXICO, MEXIQUE

MARTINEZ CORREA

TOMMY
MONTRÉAL, QUÉBEC, CANADA

MORRISSON

LEFEBVRE, LUC

BLOUIN, RICHARD
LEBLANC, SYLVAIN
PROCOPIO, PASQUALEW - UD - 3

MORRISSON: 14 DAYS MANDATORY
REST PERIOD

MARTINEZ CORREA: 14 DAYS
MANDATORY REST PERIOD

28-29
27-30

27-30

125.60
25

125.20
24

3

0-0-0

2-0-0

JORDAN
DRUMMONDVILLE, QUÉBEC, CANADA

BALMIR

DANY
QUÉBEC, QUÉBEC, CANADA

MALLETTE

LEFEBVRE, LUC

BLOUIN, RICHARD
GIRARD, GUY
LEBLANC, SYLVAINW - KO - 1 - 01:06

MALETTE: 7 DAYS MANDATORY
REST PERIOD

BALMIR: 90 DAYS MEDICAL
SUSPENSION. NEUROLOGICAL
EVALUATION REQUIRED. DR

171.80
29

174.20
31

3

2-4-0

2-0-0

COLTON
LETHBRIDGE, ALBERTA, CANADA

BOXELL

JONATHAN
SHERBROOKE, QUÉBEC, CANADA

RAMSAY

PHILIPPEAUX, ERICK

BLOUIN, RICHARD
LEBLANC, SYLVAIN
PROCOPIO, PASQUALEW - KO - 1 - 00:06

RAMSAY: 7 DAYS MANDATORY
REST PERIOD

BOXELL: 60 DAYS MEDICAL
SUSPENSION. DR MARC GAGNÉ

175.40
31

174.60
26

5

3-0-0

5-1-0

MAHIO
PONT DE L'ARN, FRANCE, FRANCE

CAMPANELLA

FREDERIK
LAVAL, QUÉBEC, CANADA

DUPRAS

LOOF, YANNICK

BLOUIN, RICHARD
GIRARD, GUY
PROCOPIO, PASQUALEW - FC - 1 - 03:37

DUPRAS: 7 DAYS MANDATORY
REST PERIOD

CAMPANELLA: 7 DAYS MANDATORY
REST PERIOD

143.60
35

144.60
29

5

22-12-0

7-3-0

JESSE ALLEN
LONDON, ONTARIO, CANADA

RONSON

ROBERT
MONTRÉAL, QUÉBEC, CANADA

SERES

LEFEBVRE, LUC

GIRARD, GUY
LEBLANC, SYLVAIN
PROCOPIO, PASQUALE

W - RNC - 1 - 00:42

SERES: 7 DAYS MANDATORY REST
PERIOD

RONSON: 7 DAYS MANDATORY
REST PERIOD

164.60
37

164.20
34

3

8-4-0

11-5-0

LUKASZ
SIEKIERKI WIELKIE, POLOGNE

DEMCZUR

ALEXANDRE THOMAS
MIRABEL, QUÉBEC, CANADA

MORGAN

PHILIPPEAUX, ERICK

BLOUIN, RICHARD
GIRARD, GUY
LEBLANC, SYLVAINW - TKO - 1 - 03:30

MORGAN: 7 DAYS MANDATORY
REST PERIOD

DEMCZUR: 7 DAYS MANDATORY
REST PERIOD

145.80
30

145.60
31
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KO:

TKO:

UD:

MD:

SD:

Knock-out

Technical knock-out

Unanimous

Split decision

Majority decision

DIS:

W:

L:

SUB:

DRA:

Disqualification

Winner
Loser

Draw

Submission

Neck Choke

FC:

NC:

TC:

ABA:

Triangle Choke

Abandon

Rear Naked Choke
Front Choke

RNC:
AB:

Arm Choke

LL:

AC:
Arm Bar

Ankle Lock

Leg Lock

Key LockKL:

AL:

KB: Knee Bar
Code: Results shown on

Sylvie Lécuyer
Chef de service - Sports de combat




